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05/14/2021

May Madness Show Friday

Arizona CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$870.36Mr Luckys Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 75.0
$725.30Paradox Cat Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 74.5
$580.24Sandman Rey Todd  AdolfPenny  Bailey 74.0
$362.65Hesa Money Maker Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 73.5
$362.65Metallic Legacy Matt  Gaines  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 73.5

$0.00This Isa Third Roper  CurtissChristine  King 73.0
$0.00Peeptos Cat Roper  CurtissChristine  King 72.5
$0.00Peptos Scootin Man Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 72.0
$0.00TF Cats Remedy Ashley Nicol  BosackRegan  Glenn 71.0
$0.00Catoker Scott  RafteryKaren&Hank  True 71.0
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Jade  KellerGlen  Nelson 60.0
$0.00Candy Man (u) Tosten L PetersonJean  Moore 60.0
$0.00Kual Kat Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Ettafied Scott  RafteryTom J Kauer 0.0
$0.00Crispy Kreme Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 0.0
$0.00Reys Delight Lindy  BurchTeddy  Price 0.0
$0.00Miss Martini Boon Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 0.0

Class Entries: 18     Class Total: $2,901.20

Non-Pro

$799.28Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 75.0
$561.20Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 74.0
$340.12Skys Huey Boy Beth  RockeyJustin  Rockey 73.5

$0.00This Isa Third Christine  KingChristine  King 73.0
$0.00What About Blue Mia  WebsterClarke Butte  Ranch 72.5
$0.00Chrome Catillac Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 71.0
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonGlen  Nelson 66.0
$0.00Metallic Legacy James N Vangilder  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 0.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $1,700.60

$50K Ltd Amateur

$950.40Lil Lou Rey David  HarpCarol  Ward 74.0
$792.00Puddy Lil Puppy Kaitlyn  LaubeKaitlyn  Laube 73.5
$633.60Peeptos Cat Christine  KingChristine  King 73.0
$475.20Lizzys Lil Player Kelsey  RoderiqueKelsey  Roderique 72.5
$158.40Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 72.0
$158.40Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 72.0

$0.00Kisses On My Bottom Virginia  KilduffVirginia  Kilduff 71.5
$0.00Catamus Maximus Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 71.0
$0.00Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 71.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 71.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 71.0
$0.00Wild Cat Purrey Courtney  HurtCourtney  Hurt 70.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 70.0
$0.00Faded Grace Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 70.0
$0.00Reysed Rich C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 70.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 69.0
$0.00Peptos Scootin Man Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 69.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 60.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Wendels Player Harolyn  DeasonHarolyn  Deason 0.0
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$50K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 20     Class Total: $3,168.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$496.80Lil Pepto Tequiero Faith  ShowalterFaith  Showalter 75.0
$414.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMichele  Billingsley 74.0
$331.20Metallic Sam I Am Chad  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 73.0
$248.40SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 72.5

$82.80Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 72.0
$82.80Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 72.0
$0.00A Royal Dual Leigh A SchultzLeigh A Schultz 71.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 70.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 70.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 69.0
$0.00Salenas First Pistol Richard T BattaNAP  Inc 67.0
$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 64.0
$0.00Im Countin Cards Cynthia  S HendricksonCynthia  S Hendrickson 62.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 60.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 60.0
$0.00ML Woodys Chassy Richard  SearleRichard  Searle 60.0
$0.00Cinco Cucharadas Diane  FlemingDiane  Fleming 60.0
$0.00Trinitys Dual Rey Jody W GrayJody W Gray 60.0
$0.00Tonz More Fun Brian  MooreJean  Moore 60.0
$0.00Cd Magic Gail Brown  MatthewsGail Brown  Matthews 60.0

Class Entries: 20     Class Total: $1,656.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

$496.80Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMichele  Billingsley 74.0
$372.60Metallic Sam I Am Paje  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 73.5
$248.40Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 73.0
$124.20Lite These Katz Up Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 72.0

$0.00Sues Last Time Ginger  GipsonGinger  Gipson 71.5
$0.00Just Like Rio Alan  NeedleAlan   Needle 71.0
$0.00Classy Little Kitty John  FayJohn  Fay 71.0
$0.00PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Margie  JobeMargie  Jobe 70.0
$0.00Salenas First Pistol Alexa   BattaNAP  Inc 70.0
$0.00Patron Cat Bronwyn  MccormickBronwyn  Mccormick 70.0
$0.00SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 69.0
$0.00Cat O Lena 007 Mike   YarbroMike  Yarbro 68.0
$0.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 68.0
$0.00Boonshine Man Ruby  RobbinsJohn  Hannon 65.0
$0.00ML Woodys Chassy Richard  SearleRichard  Searle 64.0

Class Entries: 15     Class Total: $1,242.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$790.32Dos Cats Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 76.0
$658.60Soul Sista Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 75.5
$526.88Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 75.0
$395.16Chocolate Kat Tosten L PetersonSally  Rummel 74.0
$263.44Junes Last Pepto David  OwenCarol  Ward 73.0

$0.00A Royal Dual Paige  KincaidLeigh A Schultz 72.0
$0.00Found My Dream Joseph  Boyd  Dorros Equines Llc 72.0
$0.00Im Countin Cards Paige  KincaidCynthia  S Hendrickson 71.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Cassie  FinleyLois  Heimer 70.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Joseph  Boyd  Dorros Equines Llc 60.0
$0.00Prf Metallic Energy Monty  BuntinTim   Kelly 60.0
$0.00Hesa Money Maker Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 60.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Mike  WoodDebra  Winard 0.0
$0.00Smooth As Mercedes Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 0.0
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$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$0.00Smooth Flying (dna) Tosten L PetersonLori  Maling 0.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 0.0

Class Entries: 16     Class Total: $2,634.40

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$840.32Hot Melody Matt  Gaines  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 75.0
$630.24Hottish Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 74.5
$315.12Kachina Royal Scott  RafteryTom J Kauer 74.0
$315.12Stunning Trick Matt  GainesBitterroot  Ranch 74.0

$0.00Secrets Cd Mike  WoodDebra  Winard 73.5
$0.00It Matters Cody  LamontLois  Heimer 73.5
$0.00Smoothest Ride Monty  BuntinDavid A Levisay 73.0
$0.00High O Silver Tim  SmithVickie Lynn  Hart 73.0
$0.00Just Howie Tosten L PetersonKKR Revocable  Trust 73.0
$0.00Little Blue Hottish Tosten L PetersonRon  Knutson 71.0
$0.00Rayland Rey Jade  KellerTom  Monckton 0.0
$0.00Cat Gray Jade  KellerAnn  Ellis 0.0

Class Entries: 12     Class Total: $2,100.80

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$861.98Tuesday Wood John M CowanCowan  Ranch LLC 74.0
$605.22Lexus Smooth James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 73.0
$366.80Catty Kyle Cindy  WatkinsDuane  Watkins 72.5

$0.00Right Of Rey Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 72.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 71.5
$0.00Starlight Prowler Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 71.0
$0.00Found My Dream Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 71.0
$0.00Little Jewels Olena James  FigielJames  Figiel 69.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 65.0
$0.00Smart Bella Rey Beth  RockeyJustin  Rockey 0.0

Class Entries: 10     Class Total: $1,834.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$298.08Bless Chu Mate Stephanie  Payne  Dorros Equines Llc 73.0
$198.72Prowling Pepto Jessica  BurdettFrank E Martin 72.0

$0.00Mamas Little Pistol Karter  BearupKenneth  Reeves 71.0
$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie Marilyn  BrandtC H  Dehaan 70.0
$0.00Prf Metallic Energy Tim   KellyTim   Kelly 69.0
$0.00Hi Ho Nabisco Chantz T StewartJayne  Mitchell-marsh 60.0

Class Entries: 6     Class Total: $496.80

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$780.24Reysed Rich C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 75.0
$520.16Secrets Cd Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 73.0

$0.00Time With Billie Matthew L MoweryMike  Mowery 72.0
$0.00Cat Gray Ann  EllisAnn  Ellis 71.5
$0.00Marthas Doin Time Audrey  OkeefeAudrey  Okeefe 71.0
$0.00Manteca Moe Temmy  EvansTemmy  Evans 71.0

Class Entries: 6     Class Total: $1,300.40

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$86.48Boonshine Man Ruby  RobbinsJohn  Hannon 73.0
$60.72Dual Smart Bliss Fiona  Rhyner  7 R Ranch Llc 72.0
$36.80Bingos Ichi Tom  MoncktonTom  Monckton 71.5
$0.00Hi Ho Nabisco Jayne  Mitchell-marshJayne  Mitchell-marsh 71.0
$0.00Lite These Katz Up Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 69.0
$0.00Classy Little Kitty John  FayJohn  Fay 60.0
$0.00Just Like Rio Alan  NeedleAlan   Needle 60.0

Show Results

Page 305/17/2021



05/14/2021

May Madness Show Friday

Arizona CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$0.00Cat O Lena 007 Mike   YarbroMike  Yarbro 0.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: $184.00

Senior World Open

$30.00Paradox Cat Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 74.5
$0.00Hesa Money Maker Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 73.5
$0.00Miss Martini Boon Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 0.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $30.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$30.00Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 75.0
$0.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 74.0
$0.00This Isa Third Christine  KingChristine  King 73.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $30.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$47.00Lil Lou Rey David  HarpCarol  Ward 74.0
$33.00Peeptos Cat Christine  KingChristine  King 73.0
$20.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 72.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 71.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 71.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 70.0
$0.00Faded Grace Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 70.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 69.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 60.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 10     Class Total: $100.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$42.30Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 72.0
$29.70A Royal Dual Leigh A SchultzLeigh A Schultz 71.0
$9.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 70.0
$9.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 70.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 69.0
$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 64.0
$0.00Im Countin Cards Cynthia  S HendricksonCynthia  S Hendrickson 62.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 60.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 60.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $90.00

Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

$20.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 73.0
$0.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 68.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$20.00Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 75.0
$0.00Hesa Money Maker Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 60.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse

$10.00High O Silver Tim  SmithVickie Lynn  Hart 73.0
Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$30.00Right Of Rey Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 72.0
$0.00Found My Dream Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 71.0
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Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$0.00Starlight Prowler Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 71.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $30.00

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$30.00Secrets Cd Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 73.0
$0.00Manteca Moe Temmy  EvansTemmy  Evans 71.0
$0.00Marthas Doin Time Audrey  OkeefeAudrey  Okeefe 71.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $30.00

$2,500 Novice Horse

$176.64CD Metallic Flash Jerry  PalmerKimberly  Thome 74.0
$132.48Catron County Line Todd  AdolfPam  Shaeffer 72.0

$88.32Sun And The Boon Todd  AdolfGeorge  Shaeffer 71.5
$44.16Very Blu Todd  AdolfBeverly  Servi 71.0
$0.00Marthas Doin Time Mike  WoodAudrey  Okeefe 70.0
$0.00Catty Duals Mike  WoodJanice  Eaton 67.0
$0.00Mighty Fine N Smooth Tosten L PetersonCowan  Ranch LLC 65.0
$0.00Betting Cat Tosten L PetersonLori  Maling 60.0
$0.00Once A Fox Mike  WoodDebra  Winard 60.0
$0.00Catty Lil Lu David  OwenCarol  Ward 60.0
$0.00Shine Up Ur Playgirl Les  BatesDebbie  Garner 60.0
$0.00Sg Shakin Not Stirred Mike  WoodJacque  Accomazzo 60.0

Class Entries: 12     Class Total: $441.60
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